
 

04-23 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Instructional and Educational Resources 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 04-23 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Instructional and Educational Resources 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Instructional and Educational Resources  

Open Date Feb 07, 2023 6:00 AM CST 

Close Date Mar 23, 2023 2:00 PM CDT 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Mar 23, 2023 2:09 PM CDT Jim Cary 

Pricing Mar 23, 2023 2:09 PM CDT Jim Cary 

 



 
 

 
 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #04-23 for Instructional and 
Educational Resources 
Thursday, March 23rd, 2023 2:00 
pm 

 

Supplier Date 
Submitted Name Email 

SUPER DUPER 
INC. DBA SUPER 

DUPER 
PUBLICATIONS 

Mar 14, 
2023 9:57 
AM CDT 

Daphne 
Sanders BIDS@SUPERDUPERINC.COM 

IXL Learning 
Mar 23, 

2023 8:25 
AM CDT 

David Lee proposals@ixl.com 

Rethink Autism 
Inc 

Mar 02, 
2023 9:32 
AM CST 

Diana Frezza rfp@rethinked.com 

Nasco Feb 28, 2023 
1:06 PM CST Michelle Au bids@nascoeducation.com 

BookNook 
Mar 23, 

2023 12:37 
PM CDT 

Krystal Cruz rfp@booknooklearning.com 

Activa Products 
Mar 08, 

2023 11:24 
AM CST 

Natasha 
Moreno natasha@activaproducts.com 

Cengage 
Learning, Inc. 

Mar 23, 
2023 9:19 
AM CDT 

Bid Team bidteam@cengage.com 

9 Square in the 
Air 

Mar 09, 
2023 8:01 

PM CST 
Niki Hughes sales@9squareintheair.com 

Frog 
Publications, 

Inc. 

Mar 13, 
2023 10:47 

AM CDT 
Wendy Alli bids@frog.com 



MobyMax 
Mar 17, 

2023 1:09 
PM CDT 

Cheryl Sarafin rfp@mobymax.com 

Midwest 
Technology 

Products 

Mar 15, 
2023 11:23 

AM CDT 
Sarah Cruz scruz@midwesttechnology.com 

FEV Tutor, Inc. 
Mar 23, 

2023 10:03 
AM CDT 

Kalyn Mace rfp@fevtutor.com 

Argument-
Driven Inquiry, 

LLC 

Mar 22, 
2023 12:01 

PM CDT 
Tom Doughty tom@argumentdriveninquiry.com 

Exact Furniture 
Mar 22, 

2023 3:26 
PM CDT 

JAIME 
COULTER jaime@exactfurniture.com 

Really Great 
Reading 

Company, LLC 

Mar 23, 
2023 1:40 
PM CDT 

Kim Stuckey kim.stuckey@reallygreatreading.com 

SUNRISE VR 
Mar 23, 

2023 12:45 
PM CDT 

Robert Reid robert@sunrisevr.com 

eDynamic 
Holdings LP 

Mar 21, 
2023 2:49 
PM CDT 

Nicole 
Shannon proposals@edynamiclearning.com 

DreamBox 
Learning, Inc. 

Mar 23, 
2023 9:04 
AM CDT 

Shivomi 
Prematilleke bids@dreambox.com 

BlendED 
Learning 

Consultants 

Mar 20, 
2023 4:29 
PM CDT 

Melanie 
Moore administrator@blendedlearningconsultants.com 

INSPIRELY | 
STEAM 

EDUCATION 

Mar 22, 
2023 1:05 
PM CDT 

VINAY TAILOR hello@inspirely.education 

TW Consulting 
LLC 

Mar 23, 
2023 1:18 
PM CDT 

Tavarski 
Wallace t.wallace@itracktwc.com 

Cengage 
Learning, Inc. 

Mar 21, 
2023 2:14 
PM CDT 

Nancy Fite nancy.fite@cengage.com 



Early Childhood 
LLC. DBA: 

Discount School 
Supply 

Mar 22, 
2023 11:02 

PM CDT 
Lynn Yeager bids@discountschoolsupply.com 

Really Good 
Stuff 

Mar 23, 
2023 7:48 
AM CDT 

Lynn Yeager bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com 

Center for the 
Collaborative 

Classroom 

Mar 23, 
2023 10:13 

AM CDT 
Client Support clientsupport@collaborativeclassroom.org 

Lakeshore 
Learning 

Materials, LLC 

Mar 23, 
2023 9:28 
AM CDT 

Michael Loke biddept@lakeshorelearning.com 

NZS Inc. dba 
OneScreen 

Mar 22, 
2023 1:22 
PM CDT 

Thomas 
Farrukh projects@onescreensolutions.com 

Mackin 
Educational 
Resources 

Mar 23, 
2023 1:35 
PM CDT 

Lynn Bendt bids@mackin.com 

Sitmatic 
Mar 22, 

2023 6:18 
PM CDT 

Mark Woods contracts@sitmatic.com 

Artopex Inc 
Mar 23, 

2023 12:11 
PM CDT 

Audrey 
Gagnon salessupport@artopex.com 

Mark My Words 
LLC (Walker 
Bookstore) 

Mar 23, 
2023 10:52 

AM CDT 
Susan Walker susan@walkerbookstore.com 

 
 


